VICTORIA

Vera Cruz Bowlers of the Week : Serandon Shelton (795 Sundowners) / Kathy Garcia (684 Sundowners)

News/Reminders:

VUSBC

Weekly News / Reminders / Top Scores
10/7/24 - 10/13/24

Congratulations to the winners of the Blind Draw Bracket Doubles Tournament:

1st - Jerry Denny/David Hall ($610)

2nd - Vanessa Pennell/Mike Stacy ($400)

3rd - Carol Goode/Tony Williams ($224)

4th - Gavin Benavides/Aaron Rester ($158)

TOP SCORES—ADULTS:
High Game—Men (240+)

290
289
280
278
278
275
269
264
262
259
257
257
257
256
255
254
252
250
247
247
246
246
246
246
246
245
245
245
245
244
244
244
244
244
243

T.J. Mooney
Justin Shoup
Harvey Hernandez
Charles Walker
Steve Zeplin
Aaron Rester
Miles Michalec
Wyatt Klekar
Tom Crowe
Robert Benavides
Tamarcus Bennett
Michael Conchola
Rob Lyman
Serandon Shelton
Joey Matson
Justin Tweedle
Woody Wood
Jordan Harrison
Braxton Mayfield
Cody Reeves
Anthony Adames
Lindy Conner
Drake Hale
Danny Reissig

JD Villalobos
Abel Garcia

Bruce Hammack
Russell Mason
Mike Stacy

Mark Brown
Dante' Catalanotto
Patrick Chrisco
Matthew Flores
Kenny Schupbach
Mark Svatek

High Game—Women (190+)

226
213
205
204
204
199
195
194
193
191
190

Trudy Wortham
Joanna McNary
Christine Speer
Laura Diaz

Iris Sanchez
Stephanie Sanders
Shelbie Benavides
Samantha Wharton
Kathy Garcia
Savannah Wharton
Shuvonne Pennell

TOP SCORES—YOUTH:
High Game—Boys

258
233
222
204
200

Jackson Vasquez
Colton Suter
Dylan Benavides
Jacob Shoup
David Rocha

High Series—Boys

630
568
522

Jackson Vasquez
Dylan Benavides
Colton Suter

Monday Mixed
Monday Mixed
Sundowners
Sundowners
Sundowners
Sundowners
Sundowners
Sundowners
Sundowners
Monday Mixed
Sundowners
Sundowners
Sundowners
Sundowners
Monday Mixed
Sundowners
Monday Mixed
Sundowners
Monday Mixed
Sundowners
Monday Mixed
Sundowners
Monday Mixed
Sundowners
Sundowners
Over The Hill
Monday Mixed
Sundowners
Sundowners
Over The Hill
Monday Mixed
Sundowners
Sundowners
Sundowners
Sundowners

Sundowners
Monday Mixed
Sundowners
Monday Mixed
Trotters 2024
Trotters 2024
Monday Mixed
Sundowners
Sundowners
Sundowners
Monday Mixed

High Series—Men (650+)

739
734
731
723
723
695
685
684
684
681
678
677
672
671
667
667
664
662
660
659
657
657
651
651
650
650
646
646
643
643

Zeplin, Steve
Klekar, Wyatt
Conchola, Michael
Shelton, Serandon
Stacy, Mike
Benavides, Robert
Garcia, Abel
Adames, Anthony
Rester, Aaron
Shoup, Justin
Walker, Charles
Crowe, Tom
Hernandez, Harvey
Matson, Joey
Catalanotto, Dante'
Svatek, Mark
Flores, Matthew
Bennett, Tamarcus
Schupbach, Kenny
Mayfield, Braxton
Lyman, Rob
Wood, Woody
Chrisco, Patrick
Michalec, Miles
Hammack, Cody
Silgero, Rene
Mason, Russell
Mooney, Tj
Kocian, Sterling
Reissig, Danny

High Series—Women (500+)

580
579
560
550
537
527
525
517
516
514
514
510
501

High Game—Girls

117 Mackenize Garcia

103 Aria Garcia

High Series—Girls

331 Mackenize Garcia

Christine Speer
Trudy Wortham
Joanna McNary
Shelbie Benavides
Samantha Wharton
Iris Sanchez
Sharon Guinn
Savannah Wharton
Kathy Garcia
Alyssa Adames
Laura Diaz
Shuvonne Pennell
Carol Goode

Sundowners
Sundowners
Sundowners
Sundowners
Sundowners
Monday Mixed
Over The Hill
Monday Mixed
Sundowners
Monday Mixed
Sundowners
Sundowners
Sundowners
Monday Mixed
Monday Mixed
Sundowners
Sundowners
Sundowners
Sundowners
Monday Mixed
Sundowners
Monday Mixed
Sundowners
Sundowners
Sundowners
Monday Mixed
Sundowners
Monday Mixed
Sundowners
Sundowners

Sundowners
Sundowners
Monday Mixed
Monday Mixed
Sundowners
Trotters 2024
Monday Mixed
Sundowners
Sundowners
Sundowners
Monday Mixed
Monday Mixed
Over The Hill



